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55.730.000
55.730.000
59.500.000
61.270.000
62.040.000
63.810.000
63.580.000
64.580.000
65.120.000
66.120.000
65.120.000
65.890.000
67.660.000
69.200.000
70.200.000
70.970.000
73.280.000
79.130.000
79.900.000
83.750.000

64.200.000
69.510.000
69.740.000
72.050.000
81.520.000
78.210.000
82.290.000
75.130.000
86.140.000
80.520.000
85.140.000
93.840.000
93.840.000
92.530.000
94.840.000
99.150.000
116.860.000
106.080.000

74.560.000
76.100.000
83.680.000
89.800.000
94.420.000
100.540.000
105.200.000
105.160.000
111.360.000
112.860.000
114.440.000
117.520.000
125.180.000
131.340.000
132.840.000
135.920.000
152.860.000
175.880.000
182.040.000
202.060.000

61.120.000
61.890.000
66.430.000
69.740.000
72.050.000
75.360.000
77.440.000
77.670.000
80.520.000
81.520.000
82.060.000
83.600.000
87.680.000
90.760.000
91.760.000
93.300.000
101.770.000
113.780.000
116.860.000
126.870.000
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WIZ PATTAYA
TRAVELODGE
WELCOME PLAZA
MIKE GARDEN
SUNBEAM
PATTAYA SEA VIEW
VISTA PATTAYA
LONG BEACH GARDEN
GARDEN CLIFF
THE ZIGN
SIGNATURE
MERA MARE
CROSS PATTAYA
A ONE ROYAL CRUISE
THE BAY VIEW
HARD ROCK
AVANI PATTAYA
AMARI PATTAYA
ROYAL CLIFF
CENTARA GRAND MIRAGE
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